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Greek	
  UniversiGes	
  -­‐	
  Research	
  Ranking	
  
	
  Projects	
  [No]:	
  as	
  coordinator	
  

University	
  /	
  Year	
   2007	
   2008	
   2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   Total	
   %	
  

NATIONAL	
  TECHNICAL	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  ATHENS	
   2	
   8	
   6	
   13	
   4	
   7	
   12	
   52	
   21,94%	
  
NATIONAL	
  AND	
  KAPODISTRIAN	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  
ATHENS	
   5	
   5	
   4	
   6	
   12	
   5	
   6	
   43	
   18,14%	
  

ARISTOTLE	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THESSALONIKI	
   1	
   8	
   5	
   2	
   8	
   1	
   8	
   33	
   13,92%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  PATRAS	
   	
  	
   5	
   6	
   3	
   3	
   6	
   5	
   28	
   11,81%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  CRETE	
   1	
   2	
   6	
   3	
   2	
   5	
   1	
   20	
   8,44%	
  

TECHNICAL	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  CRETE	
   1	
   	
  	
   2	
   2	
   	
  	
   1	
   5	
   11	
   4,64%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THESSALY	
   4	
   1	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   2	
   	
  	
   3	
   10	
   4,22%	
  
ATHENS	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  ECONOMICS	
  AND	
  
BUSINESS	
  RESEARCH	
  CENTER	
   2	
   2	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   1	
   1	
   10	
   4,22%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  IOANNINA	
   	
  	
   2	
   2	
   1	
   3	
   1	
   1	
   10	
   4,22%	
  

DEMOCRITUS	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THRACE	
   1	
   	
  	
   1	
   2	
   1	
   2	
   1	
   8	
   3,38%	
  

AGRICULTURAL	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  ATHENS	
   2	
   1	
   1	
   	
  	
   2	
   	
  	
   1	
   7	
   2,95%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THE	
  AEGEAN	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   1	
   3	
   	
  	
   1	
   	
  	
   5	
   2,11%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  PELOPONNESE	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   0	
   0,00%	
  

Total	
   19	
   34	
   35	
   36	
   39	
   30	
   44	
   237	
   100,00%	
  



Greek	
  UniversiGes	
  -­‐	
  Research	
  Ranking	
  
	
  

Based	
  on	
  freely	
  available	
  data	
  published	
  by	
  the	
  European	
  Commission	
  

h@p://www.researchranking.org/index.php	
  

Projects	
  [No]:	
  as	
  par7cipant	
  

University	
  /	
  Year	
   2007	
   2008	
   2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   total	
   %	
  

NATIONAL	
  TECHNICAL	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  ATHENS	
   13	
   19	
   20	
   52	
   18	
   32	
   8	
   162	
   21,49%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  PATRAS	
   8	
   21	
   13	
   17	
   24	
   19	
   20	
   122	
   16,18%	
  

ARISTOTLE	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THESSALONIKI	
   15	
   22	
   23	
   13	
   17	
   15	
   15	
   120	
   15,92%	
  
NATIONAL	
  AND	
  KAPODISTRIAN	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  
ATHENS	
   5	
   28	
   16	
   16	
   12	
   15	
   14	
   106	
   14,06%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  CRETE	
   6	
   4	
   4	
   3	
   7	
   3	
   10	
   37	
   4,91%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THESSALY	
   3	
   4	
   7	
   5	
   8	
   5	
   3	
   35	
   4,64%	
  

AGRICULTURAL	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  ATHENS	
   10	
   3	
   4	
   3	
   5	
   5	
   4	
   34	
   4,51%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  IOANNINA	
   2	
   8	
   3	
   7	
   3	
   4	
   7	
   34	
   4,51%	
  

TECHNICAL	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  CRETE	
   3	
   4	
   3	
   3	
   7	
   5	
   6	
   31	
   4,11%	
  
ATHENS	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  ECONOMICS	
  AND	
  
BUSINESS	
  RESEARCH	
  CENTER	
   1	
   9	
   2	
   3	
   5	
   7	
   4	
   31	
   4,11%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THE	
  AEGEAN	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   10	
   3	
   2	
   4	
   23	
   3,05%	
  

DEMOCRITUS	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THRACE	
   1	
   2	
   2	
   	
  	
   2	
   4	
   2	
   13	
   1,72%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  PELOPONNESE	
   	
  	
   2	
   	
  	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   6	
   0,80%	
  

Total	
   68	
   127	
   99	
   133	
   112	
   117	
   98	
   754	
   100,00%	
  



Greek	
  UniversiGes	
  -­‐	
  Research	
  Ranking	
  

Based	
  on	
  freely	
  available	
  data	
  published	
  by	
  the	
  European	
  Commission	
  

h@p://www.researchranking.org/index.php	
  

Projects	
  [No]:	
  Total	
  

University	
  /	
  Year	
   2007	
   2008	
   2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   total	
   %	
  

NATIONAL	
  TECHNICAL	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  ATHENS	
   15	
   27	
   26	
   65	
   22	
   39	
   20	
   214	
   21,59%	
  

ARISTOTLE	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THESSALONIKI	
   16	
   30	
   28	
   15	
   25	
   16	
   23	
   153	
   15,44%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  PATRAS	
   8	
   26	
   19	
   20	
   27	
   25	
   25	
   150	
   15,14%	
  
NATIONAL	
  AND	
  KAPODISTRIAN	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  
ATHENS	
   10	
   33	
   20	
   22	
   24	
   20	
   20	
   149	
   15,04%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  CRETE	
   7	
   6	
   10	
   6	
   9	
   8	
   11	
   57	
   5,75%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THESSALY	
   7	
   5	
   7	
   5	
   10	
   5	
   6	
   45	
   4,54%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  IOANNINA	
   2	
   10	
   5	
   8	
   6	
   5	
   8	
   44	
   4,44%	
  

TECHNICAL	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  CRETE	
   4	
   4	
   5	
   5	
   7	
   6	
   11	
   42	
   4,24%	
  

AGRICULTURAL	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  ATHENS	
   12	
   4	
   5	
   3	
   7	
   5	
   5	
   41	
   4,14%	
  
ATHENS	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  ECONOMICS	
  AND	
  
BUSINESS	
  RESEARCH	
  CENTER	
   3	
   11	
   3	
   4	
   7	
   8	
   5	
   41	
   4,14%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THE	
  AEGEAN	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   13	
   3	
   3	
   4	
   28	
   2,83%	
  

DEMOCRITUS	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THRACE	
   2	
   2	
   3	
   2	
   3	
   6	
   3	
   21	
   2,12%	
  

UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  PELOPONNESE	
   0	
   2	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   6	
   0,61%	
  

TOTAL	
   87	
   161	
   134	
   169	
   151	
   147	
   142	
   991	
   100,00%	
  



Greek	
  UniversiGes	
  -­‐	
  Research	
  Ranking	
  

Based	
  on	
  freely	
  available	
  data	
  published	
  by	
  the	
  European	
  Commission	
  

h@p://www.researchranking.org/index.php	
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214	
  

153	
   150	
   149	
  

57	
   45	
   44	
   42	
   41	
   41	
   28	
   21	
   6	
  

Projects	
  Number:	
  2007-­‐2013	
  



Based	
  on	
  freely	
  available	
  data	
  published	
  by	
  the	
  European	
  Commission	
  

h@p://www.researchranking.org/index.php	
  

Comparison	
  of	
  same	
  rank	
  UniversiGes	
  
Projects	
  [No]:	
  Total	
  

University	
  /	
  Year	
   2007	
   2008	
   2009	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   total	
  
UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THESSALY	
   7	
   5	
   7	
   5	
   10	
   5	
   6	
   45	
  
UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  IOANNINA	
   2	
   10	
   5	
   8	
   6	
   5	
   8	
   44	
  
UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THE	
  AEGEAN	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   13	
   3	
   3	
   4	
   28	
  
DEMOCRITUS	
  UNIVERSITY	
  OF	
  THRACE	
   2	
   2	
   3	
   2	
   3	
   6	
   3	
   21	
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